
WEEKLY SCHEDULE

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

(:20 FLAGS) (:20 FLAGS) (:20 FLAGS) (:20 FLAGS) (:20 FLAGS)

UNIT CHECK
OUT (LAST
UNIT OUT BY
10:00 AM)

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

LEADER'S
MEETING

LEADER'S
MEETING

LEADER'S
MEETING

LEADER'S
MEETING

PERIOD 1 PERIOD 1
ONE DAY MBS
AND OPEN
PROGRRAM
AREAS

PERIOD 1 PERIOD 1

PERIOD 2 PERIOD 2 PERIOD 2 PERIOD 2

PERIOD 3 PERIOD 3 PERIOD 3 PERIOD 3

FIRE DRILLASSEMBLY
(:20)

ASSEMBLY
(:20)

ASSEMBLY
(:20)

ASSEMBLY
(:20)

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

UNIT
CHECK-IN

SPL MEETING SPL MEETING SPL MEETING SPL MEETING

PERIOD 4 PERIOD 4
ONE DAY MBS
AND OPEN
PROGRAM
AREAS

PERIOD 4 PERIOD 4

PERIOD 5 PERIOD 5 PERIOD 5 PERIOD 5

PERIOD 6 PERIOD 6 PERIOD 6 PERIOD 6

FLAGS (:20) FLAGS (:20) FLAGS (:20) FLAGS (:20) FLAGS (:20) FLAGS (:20)

DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER

ADULT
LEADER'S
MEETING

SPL MEETING STAFF RUSH

EVENING
PROGRAM

EVENING
PROGRAM

TROOP NIGHT
EVENING
PROGRAM

OVERNIGHT
ASSEMBLY

OPENING
CAMPFIRE

SASPARILLA
NIGHT

CLOSING
CAMPFIRE

QUIET HOUR QUIET HOUR QUIET HOUR QUIET HOUR QUIET HOUR QUIET HOUR

WHERE'S YOUR BUDDY, YOU NEED ONE.

THIS IS RUGGED TERRAIN, PLEASE WALK, DO NOT RUN

CONTINENTIAL
BREAKFAST

LEADER'S
MEETING WITH
EXECUTIVE

BOXED/BAGGED
LUNCH

*SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE PLEASE CONTACT THE CAMP ADMINISTRATION IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS. HYDRATE PROPERLY, YOU'RE AT ALTITUDE AND IT'S NOT AS OBVIOUS

*HOPPERS MUST REPORT TO THE DINING HALL 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO MEALS

*TROOPS ASSEMBLE AT THE GATE OUT TO THE CAMPFIRE RING AND ARE RELEASED TO THE RING 15 MINUTES BEFORE CAMPFIRE

*FIELD UNIFORMS REQUIRED FOR: DINNERS, CAMPFIRES, AND IF ACTING AS COLOR GUARD

*CLASS PERIODS RUN 45 MINUTES WITH A 15 MINUTE PASSING PERIODS. A 1 PERIOD CLASS IS 45 MINUTES, A 2 PERIOD CLASS IS 1 HOUR 45 MINUTES, A 3 PERIOD CLASS IS 2 HOURS 45 MINUTES.




