							WEEKLY S	CHEDULE						
	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
7:00 AM				(:20 FLAGS)		(:20 FLAGS)		(:20 FLAGS)		(:20 FLAGS)		(:20 FLAGS)		
7:30 AM														CONTINENTIAL BREAKFAST
8:00 AM			BREAKFAST		BREAKFAST		BREAKFAST		BREAKFAST		BREAKFAST		UNIT CHECK OUT (LAST	
8:30 AM				LEADER'S MEETING		LEADER'S MEETING		LEADER'S MEETING		LEADER'S MEETING WITH EXECUTIVE		LEADER'S MEETING	UNIT OUT BY 10:00 AM)	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM			PERIOD 1		PERIOD 1		ONE DAY MBS		PERIOD 1		PERIOD 1			
10:00 AM 10:30 AM			PERIOD 2		PERIOD 2		AND OPEN PROGRRAM		PERIOD 2		PERIOD 2 PERIOD 3			
11:00 AM 11:30 AM			PERIOD 3		PERIOD 3		AREAS		PERIOD 3					
12:00 PM			ASSEMBLY (:20)	FIRE DRILL		ASSEMBLY (:20)				ASSEMBLY (:20)		ASSEMBLY (:20)		
12:30 PM 1:00 PM			LUNCH	SPL MEETING	LUNCH	SPL MEETING	BOXED/BAGGED LUNCH		LUNCH	SPL MEETING	LUNCH	SPL MEETING		
1:30 PM														
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	UNIT		PERIOD 4		PERIOD 4		ONE DAY MBS		PERIOD 4		PERIOD 4			
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	CHECK-IN		PERIOD 5		PERIOD 5		AND OPEN PROGRAM AREAS		PERIOD 5		PERIOD 5			
4:00 PM 4:30 PM			PERIOD 6		PERIOD 6				PERIOD 6		PERIOD 6			
5:00 PM		FLAGS (:20)		FLAGS (:20)		FLAGS (:20)		FLAGS (:20)		FLAGS (:20)		FLAGS (:20)		
5:30 PM 6:00 PM	DINNER		DINNER		DINNER		DINNER		DINNER		DINNER			
6:30 PM	ADULT LEADER'S	SPL MEETING								STAFF RUSH				
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	MEETING		EVENING		EVENING		TROOP NIGHT		EVENING	OVERNIGHT ASSEMBLY				
8:00 PM 8:30 PM	OPENING CAMPFIRE		PROGRAM		PROGRAM	SASPARILLA NIGHT			PROGRAM		CLOSING CAMPFIRE			
9:00 PM														
9:30 PM	OUTER HOUD		QUIET HOUR						00070		QUIET HOUR			
10:00 PM		QUIET HOUR		CHANGE PLEASE CONTACT THE		QUIET HOUR		QUIET HOUR		QUIET HOUR		OPERLY, YOU'RE AT ALTITUD		T AS OBVIOUS
													YOUR BUDDY, Y	
		*TROOPS ASSEMBLE AT THE GATE OUT TO THE CAMPFIRE RING AND ARE RELEASED TO THE RING 15 MINUTES BEFORE CAMPFIRE											, PLEASE WALK	
	*FIELD UNIFO	*FIELD UNIFORMS REQUIRED FOR: DINNERS, CAMPFIRES, AND IF ACTING AS COLOR GUARD												
	*CLASS PERIC	DDS RUN 45 MIN	UTES WITH A	15 MINUTE PAS	SSING PERIODS	S. A 1 PERIOD	CLASS IS 45 M	MINUTES, A 2	PERIOD CLASS	IS 1 HOUR 45	MINUTES, A	3 PERIOD CLA	SS IS 2 HOURS	45 MINUTES.

